UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL SAl

MENSPEL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

217380- 03
138346- 24
194911- 38
303930- 29
145794- 03
138206- 78
135667-61
310003-88
138206- 78
171079- 68
311006- 24
311167-88
310003- 88
311505-38
309622- 95
310003- 88
141051-13
135667-61
205991- 60
213002- 87
306639- 22
141051- 13
307669- 82
303930- 29
205991- 60
141051- 13
260888- 55
260677- 38
307669- 82
307669- 82
307669- 82
260677- 38
260677- 38
138346- 24
194911- 38
163540- 95
305999-61
261337-19
138346- 24
194911- 38
138206- 78
305999-61
311167-88
310003-88
311006- 24
138346- 24
303930- 29
310003- 88
261689- 80
260888- 55
303930- 29
138206- 78
171239- 34
260677- 38
304673-93
261337-19
310003- 88
186761- 36
310003-88
310003- 88
310003- 88
307669- 82
303930- 29
156729-74
303930- 29
306639- 22
217380-03
211681-27
138206- 78
221975-39
260677- 38
138346- 24
311006- 24

LANNOO- BAl

DEKEYSER W LLY-JO- HAN

BELLAERT

CASTELEYN
MAES EDDY
POLLI N VA

VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK

VANEENCO
POLLI N VA

LLEGEER

PAUL&NANCY
VN PARI JS

RC & GEERT

BART
RC & GEERT

LEFEVRE MAURI CE

VERHAEST
MEURI CE L
VANEENOO

VAN WAELEGHEM MARTI N
MAES

TEAM DEJA
VANEENOO

NCRVMAN NI COLAS & FI LI
VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK

RUDI
uc
BART

EGER -
BART

MAENHOUT J CHNNY

DOBBELAER

E- DEBUCK

MAES STEFAAN

NORMAN NI COLAS & FI LI

VERLEI JE
CASTELEYN

DAVY- AMBER
VN PARI JS

MAENHOUT JOHNNY

NCRMAN NI COLAS & FI LI

NOBUS LEON & JAN

STAELENS
VERLEI JE
VERLEI JE
VERLEI JE
STAELENS
STAELENS

DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN

BELLAERT
SYMAEYS P

PATRI CK
DAVY- AMBER
DAVY- AMBER
DAVY- AMBER
PATRI CK
PATRI CK

PAUL&NANCY
ETER

SEYS RENO
TEAM BODDAERT

DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN

BELLAERT

PAUL&NANCY

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
SEYS RENO

MEURI CE L
VANEENCO
VERHAEST

DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN

CASTELEYN
VANEENOO
VAN PAMEL

uc
BART
RUDI

VN PARI JS
BART
G&lJ

NOBUS LEON & JAN

CASTELEYN

VN PARI JS

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
CARDON BART

STAELENS

PATRI CK

VAN POUCKE BENNY
TEAM BODDAERT

VANEENCO

BART

VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S

VANEENCO
VANEENOO
VANEENOO
VERLEI JE
CASTELEYN
MORTI ER H
CASTELEYN

BART

BART

BART

DAVY- AMBER
VN PARI JS
ENDRI K

VN PARI JS

MAES STEFAAN
LANNOO- BALLEGEER

DESCHACHT - DENDUYVER

PCOLLI N MARC & GEERT

MEERSCHAE
STAELENS

DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN

VERHAEST

RT KCEN
PATRI CK

RUDI

Geneent

BEERNEM
LI CHTER
OEDELEM
W NGENE
HERSTBE
W NGENE
W NGENE
KNOKKE
VESTKAP
SI JSELE
CEDELEM
Z\\EVEZE
KNOKKE
DAMVE
Z\\EVEZE
SI JSELE
KNCOKKE
HEl ST

SI JSELE
DAMVE
DAMVE
DAMVE
SI JSELE
SI JSELE
KCEKELA
CEDELEM
BRUGGE
OOSTEND
OOSTKAM
KCEKELA
OEDELEM
SNELLEG
OCSTEND
OEDELEM
W NGENE
LI CHTER
KCEKELA
Z\\EVEZE
W NGENE
LI SSEVEE
HElI ST
Z\\EVEZE
SNELLEG
BEKEGEM
SI JSELE
SI JSELE
OOSTKAM
W NGENE
Z\\EVEZE
W NGENE
W NGENE
W NGENE
DAMVE
Z\\EVEZE
ST. KRUI
Z\\EVEZE
Z\\EVEZE
MOERKER
VESTKER
SNELLEG
MOERKER
SI JSELE
KCEKELA
LI CHTER

e
NNUOBRDMRMWNRO©

OFRP~NNOOPRNONPAWOOOORPROOWWWAINOIRPWONANNRARRPRPOIWOOW

533877
508730
525283
509461
507767
520689
538289
512866

2
521792
505865
524447

2
515944
512596

3
540574

2
527713
524141
509089

2
529558

2

2

3
541038
528380

NNWNERWN

526977
521782
523146

GWHANAEANNWWW

535528
2
4
4
518374
4

528193
2
6
507668

gIo1O oo~

526724
6
2
2
518804
5
534298
5
5
3

Ri ng
Bague

302596523
310683623
302869423
302751923
302532423
305502823
302514923
302654923
305501023
304276823
307957223
306904323
302657123
302964123
302561023
302652723
302463823
302501223
306673923
304445923
305705723
302476223
302855423
302755323
306673623
302466623
302916323
302714723
302855523
302855923
302852123
302714123
302726123
303720423
302869523
302773723
306133823
302788123
303714623
302875723
305501723
306134823
306902723
302658623
307848223
303721523
302978623
302643123
300407123
302914323
302756723
305507823
300318623
302715023
302864723
302790123
302652423
307112723
302656823
306799623
302948023
302853723
302744423
302583223
302755423
305704023
302600023
306092523
305500923
306740823
302715323
303710223
307846823

Snel h.
Vit esse

1189.
1188.
1188.
1187.
1187.
1186.
1186.
1185.
1185.
1183.
1183.
1183.
1182.
1182.
1181.
1181.
1181.
1180.
1180.
1179.
1179.
1179.
1179.
1178.
1177.
1176.
1176.
1175.
1174.
1174.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

311505- 38
138346- 24
217380-03
311505- 38
261382- 64
156729-74
303930- 29
303930- 29
135667-61
186761- 36
307669- 82
261877-74
156729-74
145794- 03
311006- 24
307669- 82
141051-13
147737- 06
219472-58
147737-06
304673-93
311006- 24
303930- 29
194911- 38
145794- 03
206369- 50
306639- 22
141051- 13
310940- 55
310003-88
145794- 03
205991- 60
261382-64
311006- 24
310819-31
217380-03
219472-58
260888- 55
156729-74
261689- 80
138206- 78
163540- 95
310819- 31
303930- 29
311167-88
141051- 13
303342-23
211681-27
142707- 20
307669- 82
163540- 95
138346- 24
309358- 25
310003-88
194911- 38
194911- 38
309459- 29
303930- 29
261913-13
152610- 29
138346- 24
311505- 38
261382-64
186761- 36
303342-23
303342-23
260518-73
303930- 29
310940- 55
310003- 88
311006- 24
260040- 80
309622- 95
310819-31
217380-03
261337-19
213002- 87
310003-88
141051- 13
194911- 38

VAN WAELEGHEM MARTI N
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
LANNOO- BALLEGEER

VAN WAELEGHEM MARTI N
MARLEI N DEMOCR
MORTI ER HENDRI K
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK
VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S
VERLEI JE DAVY- AMBER
MARLEI N | VO

MORTI ER HENDRI K

MAES EDDY

VERHAEST RUDI
VERLEI JE DAVY- AMBER
NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
PARI DAEN FRANK

VAN HOECKE LUC

PARI DAEN FRANK

VAN POUCKE BENNY
VERHAEST RUDI
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
BELLAERT PAUL&NANCY
MAES EDDY

DEGRANDE RI K

MAES STEFAAN

NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
MARTENS- HUYVAERT
VANEENCO BART

MAES EDDY

MAENHOUT JOHNNY
MARLEI N DEMOCR
VERHAEST RUDI
MAENHOUT FRANS
LANNOO- BALLEGEER

VAN HOECKE LUC

NOCBUS LEON & JAN
MORTI ER HENDRI K

VAN PAMVEL G & J
PCOLLI N MARC & GEERT
SYMAEYS PETER
MAENHOUT FRANS
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
MEURI CE LUC

NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
DESCHACHT - DENDUYVER
M CHI ELS Pl ERRE
VERLEI JE DAVY- AMBER
SYMAEYS PETER
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
GCETHALS THOVAS
VANEENCO BART
BELLAERT PAUL&NANCY
BELLAERT PAUL&NANCY
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
DAVELOCSE STI JN.
HOLLEVOET STANI SLAS
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
VAN WAELEGHEM MARTI N
MARLEI N DEMOCR

VELGHE FRANS & KRI S
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
VERNI EST G LBERT
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
MARTENS- HUYVAERT
VANEENCO BART
VERHAEST RUDI

TAVEI RNE FRANKY & JEN
TEAM DEJAECGER - MAES
MAENHOUT FRANS
LANNOO- BALLEGEER
TEAM BODDAERT
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK
VANEENOCO BART

NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
BELLAERT PAUL&NANCY

HERSTBE
KCEKELA
MCERKER 5
HERSTBE
BREDENE 6
ST. KRUI
Z\\EVEZE
Z\\EVEZE
VESTKAP
Z\\EVEZE
DAMVE

KLEMSKE 7
ST. KRUI
Z\\EVEZE
LI CHTER
DAMVE

KNCOKKE

SIJSELE 5
OEDELEM
SI JSELE 5
SIJSELE 4
LI CHTER
Z\\EVEZE
CEDELEM
Z\\EVEZE
VELDEGE 2
Z\\EVEZE
KNOKKE

OUDENBU
W NGENE
Z\\EVEZE
SIJSELE 4
BREDENE 6
LI CHTER
OEDELEM 6
MCERKER 5
OEDELEM
HElI ST 7
ST. KRUI
LI SSEVE 2
SNELLEG
BRUGGE 6
OEDELEM 6
Z\\EVEZE
CEDELEM 6
KNOKKE

RUDDERV
VWESTKER 4
OCSTEND 2
DAMVE
BRUGGE 6
KCEKELA
OEDELEM
W NGENE
OEDELEM
OEDELEM
BREDENE 4
Z\\EVEZE
ASSEBRO 7
TORHOUT 3
KCEKELA
HERSTBE
BREDENE 6
Z\\EVEZE
RUDDERV
RUDDERV
OCSTKAM 1
Z\\EVEZE
OUDENBU
W NGENE
LI CHTER
TORHOUT
W NGENE
OEDELEM 6
MCERKER 5
OCSTKAM 9
OEDELEM 12
W NGENE 32
KNOKKE 22
OEDELEM 17

=

N~
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w
OCoONA~ANOIRF

52584

52776

ANPANONONWONNEFRPWWON

527661

a1
)
N
o
)
[ee]

WhOOINN

=
DODWONNONPA,WN A

510387
2
521721
8

3

7
524015
11

5

6
525702
11
525883
511111

302965423
303892623
302591423
302966023
300364423
302581823
302746223
302741523
302500123
307110723
302854523
302016223
302583023
302538223
307957623
302853823
302469923
306760123
304380323
306763723
306721223
307958623
302758423
302869623
302532823
307887323
305702623
302461923
300378523
302656923
302533523
306678223
300364523
307845423
302760223
302592923
304380623
302915423
302585423
300401423
305501423
302774723
302767723
302754923
306901923
302450123
300491223
306080523
300223323
302851123
302775323
303721823
302805423
310678523
302871423
302869023
300371223
302748223
302946423
306060123
303719323
302964523
300366923
307111223
300483123
300486823
416829523
302741723
300377223
302655023
307846323
305950823
302558623
302764023
302601023
302786323
415786523
310678023
302465723
302878723

.49170
. 43150
. 04440
. 49450
. 58180
. 59070
. 44270
. 44300
. 09160
. 43210
. 02130
. 00430
. 59570
. 43460
.42210
. 02480
. 12370
. 01370
. 59100
. 01470
. 02150
. 43100
. 46250
. 00120
. 45120
. 51180
. 46500
. 13510
. 56510
. 50380
. 46240
. 03370
. 02040
. 45040
. 00440
. 09390
. 01470
. 15570
. 03380
. 11260
. 59010
. 04310
. 02100
. 49480
. 03000
. 17030
. 51040
. 58390
. 01140
. 08040
. 05510
. 50190
. 03400
. 54010
. 05020
. 05090
. 05450
. 51540
. 06230
. 54099
. 52080
. 58260
. 07120
. 51300
. 54080
. 54100
. 03290
. 53410
. 03310
. 57030
. 51010
. 54040
. 56580
. 06520
. 15390
. 06310
. 07310
. 57420
. 22000
. 08440

1174.
1174.
1174.
1173.
1172.
1172.
1172.
1172.
1172.
1171.
1171.
1170.
1170.
1170.
1170.
1169.
1168.
1168.
1168.
1167.
1167.
1167.
1167.
1166.
1166.
1166.
1165.
1165.
1164.
1163.
1163.
1163.
1163.
1162.
1162.
1161.
1161.
1161.
1161.
1160.
1159.
1159.
1158.
1158.
1157.
1157.
1157.
1156.
1156.
1156.
1156.
1155.
1155.
1155.
1154.
1154.
1153.
1152.
1152.
1150.
1150.
1150.
1150.
1149.
1149.
1149.
1148.
1148.
1147.
1147.
1147.
1146.
1146.
1146.
1146.
1145.
1145.
1145.
1145.
1145.

5130
2181
0441
2666
9668
7999
6574
5224
0620
4965
0272
9507
6278
5994
0359
5186
5139
3825
0030
9515
9226
8299
3729
7770
7440
1092
4079
4069
7868
9292
5357
3457
1935
7298
1506
4859
2381
1503
1228
5750
6207
4228
4666
3925
7196
4221
1652
3669
2111
0719
0316
3730
0661
0602
3836
0877
4877
8875
2835
7233
6258
5478
1334
8709
1752
0889
8206
2536
6645
2229
0428
9832
8327
5490
5199
9516
6217
5573
2839
0727

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154 141051-13 NORMAN NI COLAS & FI LI KNOKKE 22 22 8 BE 302471623 15.22410 1143.6282 154
155 135667-61 VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK WESTKAP 10 10 4 BE 302500923 15.20450 1143. 4711 155
156 311006-24 VERHAEST RUDI LI CHTER 20 13 8 BE 307842323 14.52280 1143.2839 156
157 303930-29 CASTELEYN VN PARIJS ZWEVEZE 34 30 13 BE 302755523 14.55440 1142.9726 157
158 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 14 11 7 BE 305506223 15. 05590 1141.9036 158
159 171239-34 CARDON BART BEKECEM 16 5 2 BE 300310623 15.04120 1141.2902 159
160 311167-88 MEURI CE LUC OEDELEM 6 1 4 BE 306900923 15.09350 1141. 1358 160
161 194911- 38 BELLAERT PAUL&NANCY  OEDELEM 17 13 8 BE 302872123 15.10280 1140. 7623 161
162 310940- 55 MARTENS- HUYVAERT OUDENBU 14 10 3 BE 300379323 15.06210 1140.5391 162
163 261337-19 TEAM BODDAERT OCSTKAM 9 1 4 BE 302784723 15.08550 1139. 9586 163
164 261337-19 TEAM BODDAERT OCSTKAM 9 9 5 BE 414652923 15. 09030 1139. 6275 164
165 141051-13 NORVAN NI COLAS & FILI KNOKKE 22 15 9 BE 302466523 15. 24370 1138.9697 165
166 303930-29 CASTELEYN VN PARIJS ZWEVEZE 34 29 14 BE 302755623 14.57280 1138.5451 166
167 171239- 34 CARDON BART BEKEGEM 16 3 3 BE 300312023 15. 05220 1138. 3662 167
168 310940- 55 MARTENS- HUYVAERT OUDENBU 14 3 4 BE 303893323 15.07170 1138. 2112 168
169 309622-95 TEAM DEJAEGER - MAES W NGENE 26 15 3 BE 302557323 15.00290 1137.8801 169
170 303342-23 ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS RUDDERV 10 4 4 BE 300490623 14.59230 1135. 7497 170
171 303930-29 CASTELEYN VN PARIJS ZWEVEZE 34 18 15 BE 302758123 14.58520 1134.9941 171
172 260888-55 NOBUS LEON & JAN HEl ST 7 7 4 BE 302913923 15. 26420 1134. 9654 172
173 219472-58 VAN HOECKE LUC OEDELEM 12 4 3 BE 304382223 15. 12200 1134. 7397 173
174 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 14 3 8 BE 305503923 15.08590 1134.4399 174
175 135667-61 VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK WESTKAP 10 3 5 BE 302503723 15. 24410 1133.9960 175
176 303930-29 CASTELEYN VN PARIJS ZWEVEZE 34 13 16 BE 302754123 14.59340 1133. 2268 176
177 310003-88 VANEENOO BART W NGENE 32 26 14 BE 302648523 15.02390 1133.0299 177
178 194911- 38 BELLAERT PAUL&NANCY  OEDELEM 17 15 9 BE 302870123 15.13470 1132.6043 178
179 196348-20 TRAEN MAURI CE SINT-JO 5 2 520819 BE 302840523 15.10060 1131.9691 179
180 261337-19 TEAM BODDAERT OOSTKAM 9 6 BE 302790223 15.12190 1131.5750 180
181 219472-58 VAN HOECKE LUC OEDELEM 12 4 BE 304385123 15. 13400 1131.4766 181
182 103339- 34 VANHEE- DECOSTER JABBEKE 2 521116 BE 305771323 15. 10340 1131.4670 182
183 138346-24 DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN KCEKELA 10 9 BE 303718423 14.59550 1130. 7205 183
184 310003- 88 VANEENOO BART W NGENE 32 2 15 BE 302645223 15. 03560 1129. 8267 184
185 310003- 88 VANEENOO BART W NGENE 32 16 BE 302647523 15.04240 1128. 6664 185
186 260677-38 STAELENS PATRI CK SI JSELE 26 1 6 BE 302724923 15.18310 1127.7720 186
187 310558-61 Cl SLARU ROBBY OEDELEM 3 524045 BE 304501923 15. 14410 1127.7465 187

188 311505-38 VAN WAELEGHEM MARTI N HERSTBE 20

N

OFRPWNNOORNUINFRPOWRNNEFENWPRA,ONRPNOWANNRFRPORL,RARPRORRFRODN

5 BE 302792823 15.07520 1126.8433 188

189 152610-29 HOLLEVCET STANI SLAS  TORHOUT 3 2 BE 306062023 15.03389 1126.6679 189
190 103339- 34 VANHEE- DECOSTER JABBEKE 2 2 BE 305772323 15.12460 1126.0880 190
191 210882-04 SAMAEY RI K ROKSEM 2 519355 BE 300438023 15.11160 1125.9322 191
192 261877-74 MARLEIN | VO KLEMSKE 7 2 BE 302015723 15.18450 1125.9029 192
193 261877-74 MARLEIN | VO KLEMSKE 7 3 BE 302010323 15. 18580 1125. 3828 193
194 156729-74 MORTI ER HENDRI K ST. KRU 10 5 BE 302582223 15. 18530 1123.3583 194
195 141051-13 NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI KNOKKE 22 10 BE 302469623 15. 31150 1123. 2706 195
196 309622- 95 TEAM DEJAEGER - MAES W NCENE 26 4 BE 302560723 15.06390 1122.5140 196
197 311505-38 VAN WAELEGHEM MARTI N HERSTBE 20 1 6 BE 302964223 15.09440 1122.2680 197
198 311505-38 VAN WAELEGHEM MARTI N HERSTBE 20 1 7 BE 302967123 15.09480 1122.1053 198
199 186761-36 VELGHE FRANS & KRIS ZWEVEZE 11 4 BE 307110423 15.02300 1121.9182 199
200 163540-95 SYMAEYS PETER BRUGGE 6 4 BE 302775023 15.19530 1121.5060 200
201 310013-01 VANDAELE JOHN ETTELGE 4 520377 BE 306096623 15. 14060 1121.2605 201
202 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELCE 27 518680 BE 305915023 15.12440 1120.9048 202
203 145794- 03 MAES EDDY Z\\EVEZE 12 5 BE 302537523 15.03080 1120.5686 203
204 171013-02 DEPOORTER H. - MCELAER SINT-JO 9 520976 BE 302766123 15. 15020 1120.2982 204
205 306639-22 MAES STEFAAN Z\\EVEZE 18 4 BE 305702523 15.04310 1120. 0667 205
206 130791-35 DE PROL NOEL SNELLEG 3 520816 BE 305656323 15. 15019 1119. 9581 206
207 310003-88 VANEENOO BART W NGENE 32 3 17 BE 302645123 15.07590 1119. 8355 207
208 219472-58 VAN HOECKE LUC OEDELEM 12 1 5 BE 304380123 15. 18340 1119. 6443 208
209 310020- 08 DE BACKER ERI K VLADSLO 2 505601 BE 309562123 15.01360 1119.5771 209
210 177592-82 VERMOTE ANDRE OCSTEND 5 521318 BE 300245523 15. 15410 1119.4689 210
211 261913- 13 DAVELOOSE STI JN. ASSEBRO 7 2 BE 302942523 15.20000 1118.9000 211

212 194911- 38 BELLAERT PAUL&NANCY  OEDELEM 17
213 141051-13 NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI KNOKKE 22 1
214 186761-36 VELGHE FRANS & KRIS  ZWEVEZE 11

10 BE 302874723 15.19280 1118.8931 212
11 BE 302458123 15.33100 1118. 8148 213
5 BE 307112323 15.03550 1118. 4167 214

215 227112-35 HAUTEKI ET M CHEL RUDDERV 2 514985 BE 310074723 15.10330 1118.1956 215
216 261913-13 DAVELOOSE STI JN. ASSEBRO 7 3 BE 302945223 15. 20200 1118.1070 216
217 310013-01 VANDAELE JOHN ETTELGE 4 2 BE 306098323 15.15360 1117.6482 217
218 145794- 03 MAES EDDY Z\\EVEZE 12 6 BE 302533723 15. 04520 1116.2985 218

219 141051-13 NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI KNOKKE 22 12 BE 302461023 15. 34360 1115.5056 219

220 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 14 14 9 BE 305501323 15.16510 1115.3240 220
221 182667-16 DEMEULENAERE FERNAND ST-ANDR 18 10 524790 BE 419218123 15. 20340 1115.2299 221
222 182667-16 DEMEULENAERE FERNAND ST-ANDR 18 2 2 BE 419218323 15.20390 1115.0324 222
223 141051- 13 NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI KNOKKE 22 11 13 BE 302463623 15. 35080 1114.2792 223
224 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELCE 27 10 2 BE 305911023 15.15380 1113.9237 224
225 306422-96 CEVAERT- EGGERMONT ZEDELGE 2 2 517510 BE 310037723 15. 15050 1112.7253 225
226 306422-96 CEVAERT- EGGERMONT ZEDELCE 2 1 2 BE 310015623 15.15080 1112. 6057 226
227 311570-06 TEAM SLEE- MAERTENS DAMMVE 20 1 532720 BE 416623223 15. 28520 1112. 4600 227
228 310003-88 VANEENOO BART W NGENE 32 10 18 BE 302645623 15.11180 1111.7841 228
229 309459-29 WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE BREDENE 4 2 2 BE 300372123 15.23050 1111.2249 229
230 303930-29 CASTELEYN VN PARIJS ZWEVEZE 34 25 17 BE 302979123 15. 08340 1110.9857 230
231 260040-80 TAVEI RNE FRANKY & JEN TORHOUT 11 8 2 BE 305957423 15.08290 1110.9172 231
232 301142-54 RCELS TIM KORTEMA 17 6 504594 BE 310178623 15.04179 1110. 7107 232

233 310003- 88 VANEENOCO BART W NGENE 32 14 19 BE 310678423 15.11470 1110. 6204 233



234 310940- 55 MARTENS- HUYVAERT OUDENBU 14 9 5 BE 300378423 15.18430 1110.4470 234
235 310003- 88 VANEENOO BART W NGENE 32 6 20 BE 302656023 15. 12100 1109. 6992 235
236 135667-61 VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK WESTKAP 10 4 6 BE 302503823 15. 35050 1109.6836 236
237 311006- 24 VERHAEST RUDI LI CHTER 20 12 9 BE 307844123 15. 05530 1109. 6370 237
238 147737-06 PARI DAEN FRANK SIJSELE 5 5 3 BE 306762223 15. 25350 1109. 5027 238
239 134882-52 BEUSELI NCK- NEYENS MCERE 2 1 512886 BE 300346523 15.12200 1109. 3425 239
240 260677-38 STAELENS PATRI CK SI JSELE 26 8 7 BE 302714223 15.26280 1108. 9548 240
241 305999-61 SEYS RENO OCSTEND 9 5 3 BE 300496523 15.20390 1108. 6412 241
242 261106-79 DE PRCOL- VANHULLE CEDELEM 12 1 522813 BE 302646523 15. 21410 1108. 3983 242
243 309358-25 GOETHALS THOVAS OEDELEM 10 9 2 BE 302808923 15.23010 1107.8151 243
244 301864-00 MALFAI T FERNAND ZERKEGE 8 5 520373 BE 300331523 15.19490 1107. 6086 244
245 156729-74 MORTI ER HENDRI K ST. KRU 10 10 6 BE 302581723 15. 25580 1106. 6405 245
246 171239- 34 CARDON BART BEKEGEM 16 7 4 BE 300314123 15.18410 1106. 0218 246
247 210882-04 SAMAEY RI K ROKSEM 2 1 2 BE 300439323 15.19420 1105. 7164 247
248 311006- 24 VERHAEST RUDI LI CHTER 20 9 10 BE 307841923 15.07350 1105.5145 248



